
Paulownia Asian Hardwood             

kitchen cabinets 

the real alternative to solid oak 

YPF solid wood kitchens 

Unpainted 2023 pricelist 

Prices excluding vat 



N a t u r a l  

Paulownia wood stains and paint well in all varieties of colours. The sap of paulownia is not gum or  

resinous based, thus the application of finishing products with various solvents and water-based    

paints and stains does not risk any reaction with the timber, giving Paulownia products excellent      

finished surfaces. With similar grain but lighter in color than oak, when stained it visually appears     

similar to oak and at a fraction of the price in certain applications it is be preferred to oak.  

Paulownia solid wood kitchen cabinets 

Paulownia wood is light and extremely strong, it has many exceptional properties 

and offers numerous advantages over other wood. Paulownia wood is twice as 

light as oak and lighter than coniferous species timber. 

A major feature of Paulownia wood is its ease of working in all aspects of carpentry 

with no splinters, cracking or splitting and excellent take-up of glue and finishes. 

Paulownia wood strength, smoothness and the lack of blemishes makes it the 

preferred wood of choice for kitchen cabinets. Paulownia is water-resistant, it is 

exceptionally stable, withstands warping, breakages and deformations.  

The shrinkage co-efficient of paulownia is very low in volume, thereby giving dried 

Paulownia wood a high level of dimensional stability.  

Although Paulownia wood has a fine structure and a silky-smooth surface, without 

knots, the high ratio of strength to weight makes Paulownia wood irreplaceable in 

many industries and various applications. 

The correlation strength-weight (main quality coefficient) in comparison with other 

timber species is high, and a high strength to weight ratio makes Paulownia wood 

suitable for some applications that require soft but relatively strong wood.  

With an auto ignition temperature higher than 400 degrees Celsius , most other 

hardwoods are around 220 degrees Celsius, Paulownia has a flame spreading rate 

considerably lower to most building codes. 

Paulownia is highly resistant to attacks from insects, pests and rot. Paulownia 

wood is unattractive to termites, it is therefore ideal to be used in areas where 

termites are a problem.  

YPF kitchen cabinets are made from Paulownia Asian hardwood 

Finishing service please see page 20 

YPF kitchen cabinets can be supplied from stock in natural unfinished wood, alternatively they 

can be supplied in any finish to order. Clear, light oak & dark oak lacquers are stock finishes.  
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We supply solid wood kitchen doors 

• Pine doors 

• Knotless pine doors 

• Paulownia doors 

• Ash doors  

• Tulip wood doors 

• Oak doors 

Transition click fit framed doors 

• Pine framed doors 

• Knotless pine framed doors 

• Paulownia framed doors 

• Ash framed doors 

• Tulip wood framed doors 

• Oak framed doors            

www.paulowniatimber.co.uk  -  www.paulowniakitchencabinets.co.uk  -  www.paulowniakitchencabinets.com 

Paulownia Timber U.K. 

Hope Hall Mill                                          

69-71 Union Street South                   

Halifax, HX1 2LB                                 

West Yorkshire, United Kingdom 

www.paulowniatimber.co.uk 

07821172061 

None stock stain finishes 

Red 

C l e a r  L i g h t  O a k  D a r k  O a k  P r i m e d  

Blue Yellow Green Dark mahogonay Light Walnut Black/grey 

Sustainability & the environment 

please read page 19 content 
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Highline base cabinets 
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Highline base cabinets 
Assembled unfinished prices excluding vat 

 

HIGHLINE BASE - SINGLE CABINET Slab Shaker Front 

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished door door frame 

150 x 720 x 530 £177.24 £44.31 £66.47 £16.62 

200 x 720 x 530 £183.98 £45.99 £68.99 £17.25 

250 x 720 x 530 £190.70 £47.68 £71.52 £17.88 

300 x 720 x 530 £197.45 £49.36 £74.04 £18.51 

350 x 720 x 530 £204.18 £51.00 £76.56 £19.14 

400 x 720 x 530 £210.92 £52.73 £79.10 £19.77 

450 x 720 x 530 £217.66 £54.42 £81.62 £20.40 

500 x 720 x 530 £224.40 £56.10 £84.15 £21.04 

550 x 720 x 530 £231.14 £57.78 £86.67 £21.66 

600 x 720 x 530 £237.88 £59.47 £89.20 £22.30 
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150 < 600 mm 

700 < 1200 mm 

HIGHLINE BASE - DOUBLE Slab Shaker Front 

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors frame 

700 x 720 x 530 £283.68 £70.92 £106.38 £26.60 

800 x 720 x 530 £297.16 £74.29 £111.44 £27.85 

900 x 720 x 530 £310.64 £77.66 £116.49 £29.12 

1000 x 720 x 530 £324.12 £81.03 £121.55 £30.38 

1100 x 720 x 530 £337.58 £84.39 £126.59 £31.64 

1200 x 720 x 530 £351.05 £87.76 £131.64 £32.91 
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150 < 600 mm 

700 < 1200 mm 

SLIMLINE HIGHLINE BASE - SINGLE Slab Shaker Front 

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished door door frame 

150 x 720 x 310 £144.90 £44.31 £66.47 £16.62 

200 x 720 x 310 £151.64 £45.99 £68.99 £17.25 

250 x 720 x 310 £158.36 £47.68 £71.52 £17.88 

300 x 720 x 310 £165.10 £49.36 £74.04 £18.51 

350 x 720 x 310 £171.84 £51.00 £76.56 £19.14 

400 x 720 x 310 £178.58 £52.73 £79.10 £19.77 

450 x 720 x 310 £135.32 £54.42 £81.62 £20.40 

500 x 720 x 310 £192.20 £56.10 £84.15 £21.04 

550 x 720 x 310 £198.80 £57.78 £86.67 £21.66 

600 x 720 x 310 £205.54 £59.47 £89.20 £22.30 

SLIMLINE HIGHLINE BASE - DOUBLE Slab Shaker Front 

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors frame 

700 x 720 x 310 £251.34 £70.92 £106.38 £26.60 

800 x 720 x 310 £264.82 £74.29 £111.44 £27.85 

900 x 720 x 310 £278.30 £77.66 £116.49 £29.12 

1000 x 720 x 310 £291.78 £81.03 £121.55 £30.38 

1100 x 720 x 310 £305.24 £84.39 £126.59 £31.64 

1200 x 720 x 310 £318.72 £87.76 £131.64 £32.91 

Door options please go to page 16 
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Drawer base cabinets 
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Drawer base cabinets 

Soft close                                             

Concealed undermount                      

Full extending drawer runners.                                   

Supplied not fitted £25.00 per pair  

Supplied fitted £32.00 per pair 
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300 < 1000 mm 

 

Assembled cabinet unfinished prices excluding vat 

Slimline Paulownia drawer boxes 

Cabinet Height Depth Unfinished 

300 140 445 £46.80 

400 140 445 £51.48 

500 140 445 £56.63 

600 140 445 £62.29 

800 140 445 £74.75 

900 140 445 £89.70 

1000 140 445 £107.64 

445 

Slimline drawer boxes 

140 

Deep Paulownia drawer boxes 

Cabinet Height Depth Unfinished 

300 210 445 £60.84 

400 210 445 £66.92 

500 210 445 £73.62 

600 210 445 £80.98 

800 210 445 £97.17 

900 210 445 £116.61 

1000 210 445 £139.93 

445 

Deep drawer boxes 

190 

Soft close                                             

Side mounted                                          

Full extending drawer runners.                                   

Supplied not fitted £12.00 per pair 

Supplied fitted £18.00 per pair  

DRAWER BASE CABINET 
Slab 

drawer 
Shaker 
drawer 

Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished front x 1 front x 1 front 

300 x 720 x 530 £183.98 £27.60 £41.40 £18.51 

400 x 720 x 530 £192.96 £28.94 £43.42 £19.77 

500 x 720 x 530 £201.94 £30.29 £45.44 £21.04 

600 x 720 x 530 £210.92 £31.64 £47.46 £22.30 

800 x 720 x 530 £261.22 £39.18 £58.77 £27.85 

900 x 720 x 530 £270.22 £40.53 £60.80 £29.12 

1000 x 720 x 530 £279.20 £41.88 £62.82 £30.38 



530 

530 & 310 
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720 

530 & 310 

720 

720 

310 

720 

300|400|500|600 300|400|500|600 

300|400|500|600 300|400|500|600 

DOOR CORNER RETURN Slab Shaker Front 

OPENING Width  Height  Depth Unfinished door door frame 

300 830 x 720 x 530 £336.24 £49.36 £74.04 £18.51 

400 930 x 720 x 530 £349.72 £52.73 £79.10 £19.77 

500 1030 x 720 x 530 £363.18 £56.10 £84.15 £21.04 

600 1130 x 720 x 530 £376.66 £59.47 £89.20 £22.30 

DOOR SLIMLINE CORNER RETURN Slab Shaker Front 

OPENING Width  Height  Depth Unfinished door door frame 

300 610 x 720 x 310 £302.62 £49.36 £74.04 £18.51 

400 710 x 720 x 310 £314.74 £52.73 £79.10 £19.77 

500 810 x 720 x 310 £326.86 £56.10 £84.15 £21.04 

600 910 x 720 x 310 £339.00 £59.47 £89.20 £22.30 

DOOR L CORNER Slab Shaker Front 

OPENING Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors frame 

300 x 300 830 x 720 x 530 £409.00 £70.92 £106.38 £31.60 

400 x 400 930 x 720 x 530 £439.96 £74.29 £111.44 £32.85 

500 x 500 1030 x 720 x 530 £462.90 £81.03 £121.55 £35.38 

600 x 600 1130 x 720 x 530 £489.86 £87.76 £131.64 £37.91 

DOOR SLIMLINE L CORNER Slab Shaker Front 

OPENING Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors frame 

300 x 300 610 x 720 x 310 £368.10 £70.92 £106.38 £31.60 

400 x 400 710 x 720 x 310 £392.36 £74.29 £111.44 £32.85 

500 x 500 810 x 720 x 310 £416.62 £81.03 £121.55 £35.38 

600 x 600 910 x 720 x 310 £440.86 £87.76 £131.64 £37.91 

Corner base cabinets 
Assembled cabinet unfinished prices excluding vat 

L 

profile 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£15.00 

L 

profile 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£15.00 

L 

profile 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£15.00 

L 

profile 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£15.00 
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Tray, bottle & curved cabinets 

CURVED CABINET - SINGLE SHELF 

Radius  Height  Depth Unfinished 

300 x 720 x 530 £257.44 

410 x 720 x 530 £283.18 

460 x 720 x 530 £311.50 

560 x 720 x 530 £342.66 

CURVED CABINET - DOUBLE SHELF 

Radius  Height  Depth Unfinished 

300 x 720 x 530 £270.92 

410 x 720 x 530 £298.02 

460 x 720 x 530 £327.82 

560 x 720 x 530 £360.60 

150 < 300 mm 

150 < 300 mm 

300 mm 

BOTTLE CABINET - SINGLE Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

150 x 720 x 530 £165.10 £44.31 £66.47 £16.62 

300 x 720 x 530 £205.54 £49.36 £74.04 £18.51 

TRAY CABINET Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

150 x 720 x 530 £138.16 £44.31 £66.47 £16.62 

200 x 720 x 530 £142.64 £45.99 £68.99 £17.25 

300 x 720 x 530 £151.64 £49.36 £74.04 £18.51 

BOTTLE CABINET - DOUBLE Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

300 x 720 x 530 £237.88 £49.36 £74.04 £18.51 

Assembled cabinet unfinished prices excluding vat 
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Oven, bin & sink cabinets 

Oven housing Integrated bin cabinet 

512 

OVEN HOUSING CABINET Framed 

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished front 

600 x 720 x 512 £237.88 £22.30 

INTEGRATED BIN CABINET Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

300 x 720 x 530 £183.98 £49.36 £74.04 £18.51 

400 x 720 x 530 £192.96 £52.73 £79.10 £19.77 

500 x 720 x 530 £201.94 £56.10 £84.15 £21.04 

600 x 720 x 530 £210.92 £59.47 £89.20 £22.30 

Sink cabinet 

SINK CABINET Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

600 x 720 x 512 £151.64 £59.47 £89.20 £22.30 

700 x 720 x 512 £160.62 £70.92 £106.38 £26.60 

800 x 720 x 512 £169.60 £74.29 £111.44 £27.85 

900 x 720 x 512 £178.58 £77.66 £116.49 £29.12 

1000 x 720 x 512 £214.52 £81.03 £121.55 £30.38 

300 < 1000 mm 

300 < 600 mm 

600 mm 

Assembled cabinet unfinished prices excluding vat 

Framed oven cabinets have a frame wider than the cabinet to retain its internal width 

Framed bin cabinets have a frame wider than the cabinet to retain its internal width 
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450  

600 BELFAST SINK CABINET - SINGLE DOOR Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished door door front 

600 x 465 x 435 £155.68 £54.58 £81.87 £20.46 

600 Belfast Sink 

Width  Height  Depth Price 

595 x 250 x 455 £165.00 

800 BELFAST SINK CABINET - DOUBLE DOOR Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

800 x 495 x 475 £176.34 £67.77 £101.66 £25.41 

800 Belfast Sink 

Width  Height  Depth Price 

795  220  495 £230.00 

Belfast sink cabinets 
Assembled cabinet unfinished prices excluding vat 

600 BELFAST SINK CABINET - DOUBLE DOOR Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors door front 

600 x 465 x 435 £155.68 £64.41 £96.61 £20.46 
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Wall cabinets 
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WALL CABINETS - SINGLE Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

150 x 720 x 310 £183.98 £44.31 £66.47 £16.62 

200 x 720 x 310 £192.96 £45.99 £68.99 £17.25 

250 x 720 x 310 £201.94 £47.68 £71.52 £17.88 

300 x 720 x 310 £210.92 £49.36 £74.04 £18.51 

350 x 720 x 310 £219.90 £51.00 £76.56 £19.14 

400 x 720 x 310 £228.88 £52.73 £79.10 £19.77 

450 x 720 x 310 £237.88 £54.42 £81.62 £20.40 

500 x 720 x 310 £246.86 £56.10 £84.15 £21.04 

550 x 720 x 310 £255.84 £57.78 £86.67 £21.66 

600 x 720 x 310 £264.82 £59.47 £89.20 £22.30 

WALL CABINETS - DOUBLE Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

700 x 720 x 310 £315.12 £70.92 £106.38 £26.60 

800 x 720 x 310 £333.10 £74.29 £111.44 £27.85 

900 x 720 x 310 £351.06 £77.66 £116.49 £29.12 

1000 x 720 x 310 £369.02 £81.03 £121.55 £30.38 

1100 x 720 x 310 £387.00 £84.39 £126.59 £31.64 

1200 x 720 x 310 £404.96 £87.76 £131.64 £32.91 
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150 < 600 mm 

150 < 600 mm 

LOW LEVEL WALL CABINETS - SINGLE Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

150 x 575 x 310 £157.70 £39.42 £59.14 £14.78 

200 x 575 x 310 £164.44 £41.11 £61.66 £15.41 

250 x 575 x 310 £171.16 £42.79 £64.18 £16.04 

300 x 575 x 310 £177.90 £44.47 £66.71 £16.67 

350 x 575 x 310 £184.64 £46.16 £69.24 £17.31 

400 x 575 x 310 £191.38 £47.84 £71.76 £17.94 

450 x 575 x 310 £198.12 £49.53 £74.29 £18.57 

500 x 575 x 310 £204.86 £51.21 £76.822 £19.20 

550 x 575 x 310 £211.60 £52.90 £79.35 £19.83 

600 x 575 x 310 £218.34 £54.58 £81.87 £20.46 

7
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700 < 1200 mm 

LOW LEVEL WALL CABINETS - DOUBLE Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

700 x 575 x 310 £257.64 £64.41 £96.61 £24.15 

800 x 575 x 310 £271.10 £67.77 £101.66 £25.41 

900 x 575 x 310 £284.58 £71.14 £106.71 £26.67 

1000 x 575 x 310 £298.06 £74.51 £111.77 £27.94 

1100 x 575 x 310 £311.54 £77.88 £116.82 £29.20 

1200 x 575 x 310 £325.00 £81.25 £121.87 £30.46 

700 < 1200 mm 

5
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Wall cabinets 
Assembled cabinet unfinished prices excluding vat 
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COUNTER TOP CABINETS - SINGLE Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

300 x 900 x 310 £221.70 £55.42 £83.14 £20.78 

400 x 900 x 310 £235.18 £58.79 £88.19 £22.00 

500 x 900 x 310 £248.66 £62.16 £93.24 £23.31 

600 x 900 x 310 £262.12 £65.53 £98.29 £24.57 

300 x 1220 x 310 £264.82 £66.20 £99.30 £24.82 

400 x 1220 x 310 £278.30 £69.57 £104.36 £26.09 

500 x 1220 x 310 £291.78 £72.94 £109.41 £27,35 

600 x 1220 x 310 £305.24 £76.31 £114.46 £28.61 

COUNTER TOP CABINETS - DOUBLE Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

700 x 900 x 310 £316.02 £79.05 £118.50 £29.62 

800 x 900 x 310 £329.50 £82.37 £123.56 £30.89 

900 x 900 x 310 £324.98 £85.74 £128.61 £32.15 

1000 x 900 x 310 £356.46 £89.11 £133.67 £32.41 

300 < 600 mm 
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700 < 1000 mm 

700 x 1220 x 310 £373.52 £93.38 £140.07 £35.01 

800 x 1220 x 310 £387.04 £96.76 £145.14 £36.28 

900 x 1220 x 310 £400.46 £100.11 £150.17 £37.54 

1000 x 1220 x 310 £413.94 £103.48 £155.22 £38.80 

Drawer boxes please see page 6  

Mantle assembly  

 

Counter top 

cabinet 

shelf assembly 

Top box      

assembly 

Counter top 

cabinet 

American fridge assembly 

Click here for a quote Click here for a quote 

Counter top cabinets 
Assembled cabinet unfinished prices excluding vat 

https://www.yorkshirepinefactory.co.uk/contact
https://www.yorkshirepinefactory.co.uk/contact
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PAULOWNIA SHELVES 18 mm thick 

THICKNESS  Width  Depth Unfinished 

18 x 300 x 510 £36.58 

18 x 400 x 510 £37.90 

18 x 500 x 510 £39.28 

18 x 600 x 510 £40.62 

18 x 800 x 510 £52.16 

18 x 900 x 510 £53.52 

18 x 1000 x 510 £54.86 

18 x 1200 x 510 £57.56 

PAULOWNIA SHELVES 25 mm thick 

THICKNESS  Width  Depth Unfinished 

25 x 300 x 510 £46.44 

25 x 400 x 510 £48.14 

25 x 500 x 510 £49.88 

25 x 600 x 510 £51.58 

25 x 800 x 510 £66.24 

25 x 900 x 510 £67.96 

25 x 1000 x 510 £69.66 

25 x 1200 x 510 £73.10 

Drawer boxes & runners for pull 

out shelf please see page 6  

Tall cabinets 
Assembled cabinet unfinished prices excluding vat 

PAULOWNIA SPICE RACKS 

Height  Width  Depth Unfinished 

70 x 250 x 65 £36.58 

70 x 350 x 65 £37.92 

70 x 450 x 65 £39.28 

70 x 550 x 65 £40.62 

70 x 750 x 65 £52.16 

70 x 850 x 65 £53.52 

70 x 950 x 65 £54.86 

70 x 1150 x 65 £57.56 

PAULOWNIA JAR RACKS 

Height  Width  Depth Unfinished 

70 x 250 x 105 £46.44 

70 x 350 x 105 £48.14 

70 x 450 x 105 £49.88 

70 x 550 x 105 £51.58 

70 x 750 x 105 £66.24 

70 x 850 x 105 £67.96 

70 x 950 x 105 £69.66 

70 x 1150 x 105 £73.10 

Framed  appliance cabinets have a frame wider than the cabinet to retain its internal width 

LARDER 530 D & APPLIANCE 580 D Slab Shaker Framed  

Width  Height  Depth Unfinished doors doors front 

300 x 1850 x 530|580 £365.88 £91.47 £137.20 £34.30 

400 x 1850 x 530|580 £379.36 £94.84 £142.26 £35.56 

500 x 1850 x 530|580 £392.84 £98.21 £147.31 £36.82 

600 x 1850 x 530|580 £406.30 £101.57 £152.36 £38.00 

800 x 1850 x 530|580 £521.74 £130.43 £195.65 £48.91 

900 x 1850 x 530|580 £535.22 £133.80 £200.70 £50.17 

1000 x 1850 x 530|580 £548.70 £137.17 £205.76 £51.44 

1200 x 1850 x 530|580 £557.64 £139.41 £209.11 £52.27 
300 x 2150 x 530|580 £390.14 £97.53 £146.30 £36.57 

400 x 2150 x 530|580 £403.62 £100.90 £151.35 £37.83 

500 x 2150 x 530|580 £417.08 £104.27 £271.11 £291.96 

600 x 2150 x 530|580 £215.28 £258.34 £156.40 £39.10 

800 x 2150 x 530|580 £554.08 £138.52 £207.78 £51.94 

900 x 2150 x 530|580 £567.56 £141.89 £212.83 £53.20 

1000 x 2150 x 530|580 £581.04 £145.26 £217.89 £54.47 

1200 x 2150 x 530|580 £607.98 £151.99 £227.99 £57.00 



Hardware 
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100|120|150 mm 

 high legs 

£0.43 each 

Supplied not fitted 

Cabinet legs 

90 to 160 mm  

adjustment 

£1.80 each 

Supplied fitted 

Plinth|kickboard clips £0.12 each 

Screwed £0.40 each Doweled £0.30 each 

Soft close door hinges 

Soft close                                               

110 degree opening                            

Full adjustment                                              

Includes back plate                                   

Supplied fitted ; £2.50 each  

Soft close                                               

155 degree opening                            

Full adjustment                                              

Includes back plate                                   

Supplied fitted ; £4.50 each  

Prices excluding vat 

Soft close                                             

Concealed undermount                      

Full extending drawer runners.                                   

Supplied not fitted £25.00 per pair  

Supplied fitted £32.00 per pair 

Soft close                                             

Side mounted                                          

Full extending drawer runners.                                   

Supplied not fitted £12.00 per pair 

Supplied fitted £18.00 per pair  

Drawer runners 
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Paulownia door options 

Unfinished slab door Unfinished shaker  Primed shaker door 

Painted shaker doors 

Unfinished Oak vs unfinished Paulownia 

Framed shaker door 

Prices excluding vat 
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Paulownia sundries 

Unfinished Oak vs unfinished Paulownia 

Plain T&G effect 

END PANELS  

Thick  Height  Depth Plain T&G 

18 x 900 x 600 £45.42 £54.50 

18 x 720 x 600 £36.34 £45.43 

18 x 2400 x 600 £80.85 £101.06 

18 x 720 x 330 £32.70 £40.86 

18 x 575 x 330 £31.96 £39.95 

18 x 900 x 330 £40.92 £51.15 

18 x 1220 x 330 £55.47 £69.38 

PLINTHS/KICKBOARDS 

Thick  Height  Length Unfinished 

18 x 145 x 2400 £20.09 

Prices excluding vat 

More content coming soon 

Click here for prices of 

sundries not yet listed 

https://www.yorkshirepinefactory.co.uk/contact
https://www.yorkshirepinefactory.co.uk/contact


Paulownia timber panels 

the real alternative to solid oak 

Paulownia panels 

2023 panel pricelist 

Prices including vat 

Click here 

www.paulowniatimber.co.uk  -  www.paulowniakitchencabinets.co.uk  -  www.paulowniakitchencabinets.com 18 

http://paulowniatimber.co.uk/brochures/PAULOWNIA%20TIMBER%20PANEL%20PRICES.pdf


 The Paulownia tree has beautiful large leaves and beautiful 

flowers (up to 6 cm in diameter) and a beautiful crown. 

 It has up to 10 times the capacity of a regular tree to capture 

carbon dioxide(CO2). 

 One Paulownia tree captures 98kg of CO2 , 1 acre of 450 trees 

captures 44 metric tonnes of CO2 per year. 

 It grows and matures extremely fast (7 to 8 years) and can be 

felled multiple times before having to be replanted. 

 Paulownia timber from sustainable forests is used in a wide 

range of industries. 

  Its high ignition temperature makes it ideally suited to be 

planted in areas where wildfires are a regular occurrence. 

 Its leaves (foliage mass) are often used for fattening of cattle. 

(cows, sheep, goats, etc.) 

 Extracts from the leaves are included in the composition of 

medicines, creams and perfumes. 

 One hectare of Paulownia trees can generate up to 800 kg of 

honey. 

 Its edible flowers are a part of some European restaurants 

menus. 

 Strong resistance to diseases and insect pests makes it ideal 

for reforestation.  

 Agroforestry, the Paulownia tree is suitable to plant amongst 

other crops such as wheat and corn. 

 In the energy sector the Paulownia tree is used for biofuel, 

biogas bioethanol, pellets, and timber chips.   

Sustainability & the environment 

Paulownia Tomentosa 

www.greeninvestmentcorporation.co.uk 
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Finishing service & paint colours stocked (paint not doors) 

 

All our kitchen doors, drawers fronts and end panels are supplied in natural wood, additional preparation 

might be required prior to finishing. After receiving delivery it is the customers responsibility to store the 

cabinets, doors, drawer fronts and panels properly. Unfinished items will need to be finished immediately 

to avoid splitting, bowing or wood movement. Failure to handle, store or finish the items properly will 

invalidate the warranty of the items supplied.   

Our in house hand or spray paint finishing service uses a quality water based eco-friendly paint. We stock 

a limited number of paint colours, we offer a bespoke paint finish matched to any RAL or Farrow & Ball 

colour, primer is matched to the colour of the top coat specified. Primer is spray painted but customers 

can specify a hand paint or spray paint finish for the top coat. All painted units are flattened between 

coats and we do apply a minimum of 2 primer coats and 2 top coats.  

For a natural look we recommend either a clear lacquer or hand paint finish. To obtain a flatter smoother 

finish we recommend a spray paint finish. A 100% flat finish cannot be guaranteed on solid wood, grain 

and minor imperfections might remain visible. Our paint or lacquer finish is a soft satin (20% sheen), we 

can offer a sheen % to increase or decrease the shine of the finish, we do not offer a gloss finish. 

Customers can specify or supply their own paint, lacquer, stain or wax. As an alternative to a hand or 
spray paint finish we offers a lacquer, stain or wax finish. When a clear lacquer, stain or wax is applied, 
shade/grain differences remain visible between sections of the wood. Colours and shades might vary from 
the colour charts or online images used.  Different batches of paint might have a different colour shade 
and therefore might not match previously painted items. 
 
Wood is a hygroscopic material, items when finished might require remedial work once they have        
climatised to their new environment, any site visits to carry out remedial work to finishing, return or     
redelivery costs will have to be paid for by the customer. 

 

To view our finished Paulownia kitchen cabinets and doors pricelist please click here 

 

 

White Dust Grey Navy Blue 

Night Blue 

Light Oak Dark Oak Clear 

 

Cream Night Grey 

 

Primed 

None stock stain finishes 

None stock paint finishes Stock paint|lacquer|stain finishes 

 

Sage 

Night Green 

Finishing service 
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